Key Factors for Judging a Company

Q Which three of these factors do you consider the most important when

making your judgment about a company? Change
Aug’06-
Feb'07
Quality of products/services 57% 3
Customer service 55% -2
Trustworthiness 42% -
Value for money 4% 1
Quality of staff 12% P
Quality of management 11% -1
Safety 9%
Financial performance 8% -4
Environmental responsibility 8% -1
Social responsibility 8% 0
Quality of locations 7% 0
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Most Important Issues for US Companies

Q What do you think will be three most important issues for large US
companies over the next few years?

Providing affordable healthcare to employees 39%
Inflation/ oil prices 31%
Managing costs 21%
Emerging economies e.g. China, India 21%

Environment 20%
Outsourcing 18%

Terrorism/ wars 18%
Competition 16%
Immigration 15%

Government regulation 14%
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Ethical Advocates

Q. Which of these things, if any, you have done in the last 12 months?

Advised someone against using a
company because it has not acted
responsibly

18%

Advised someone to use a 14%
company because it has acted
responsibly

Ethical Advocate

(Advised for/against) 23%
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Activism

Change

. . . . >
Q. Which of these things, if any, you have done in the last 12 months? Aug’06-Feb'07

O All B Ethical Advocates

Sent items to be recyce | ——— 1
Donated money to any charitable organizations
. . 44%

Have taken action to be more energy-efficient at home * 719%

Volunteered for any charitable organization m 38%
Bought a product or service because of an m 2
established link to a charitable organization 39% S5
Read or heard about a company's social actions % 499 :g
Boycotted a company's product on ethical grounds % 48% '11
Chosen to buy a product or service because of the : 15% 2
company's ethical reputation 44% -1
Given blood [t .. :
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Actively sought information on a company's 6% 0

ethical activities 20% -1

Organized a local community event such as a fund- 4% -
raiser or block party 10% -

Have invested ethically - perhaps through an Ethical Fund 3 179, :13
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Ethical Purchasing

Q. Which of the following types of product, if any, have you bought in the Change
last 12 months? Aulg 98-
g O All B Ethical Advocates Feb'07
, 58% 3
Products with recycled content (e.g. paper, etc) 80% ©
Fair trade products (e.g. coffee, chocolate, etc) & 55% g
Orgaric products | 55 5
O,
Energy efficient household appliances ﬂ 54% ;
Products not tested on animals (e.g. 30% 1
toiletries, make-up, etc) * 46% 0
Free-range 000 . 24°% 7
Non genetically-modified products % 28% ;
Green energy (e.g. electricity from renewable or 5% 0
sustainable sources) 1% 3
Environmentally friendly automobile 4%7%
Vacations from responsible tour operators (ensuring [ ]13% -1
minimal social and environmental impact to the local area) 6% -1
| 25% -3
None of these h CA 0

. 14% 1
Ethical Purchase! | .. 4



Company Responsibilities

Q To what extent you agree or disagree with the following statements? Net agree
(Agree-Disagree)
Ethical
Agree Disagree All Advocates
% %

Companies have a responsibility to work
to improve the social and environmental
impacts of their products and services

70 84

If I had more info about companies'
social/environ./ethical behavior this would
influence my decisions about what | buy

50 69

It is difficult to know which products are
better for society and the environment

47 53

Companies do not pay enough
attention to their social and
environmental responsibilities

49 65

Companies need to make it
easy for people to buy
ethically, or they won't do it

Most companies listen to the public and
respond to public concerns on social
and environmental issues
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Areas Companies Should Support

Q Which of the following areas should large companies contribute to or support the most?

O All B Ethical Advocates
45%

l

Protecting the environment and wildlife 56%

42%
43%

|

Fighting poverty in the United States

Education and schools for children and teens 2903/5,3%

25%
29%

|

Health and well-being promotion programs

[

23%

Help for the elderly -‘21%
Human rights ;17%23%
17%

|

Help for people with disabilities

Charities for specific health conditions or
diseases

Child/teen social development programs

14%
14%
12%
11%
14%

I

5%
Arts and culture A

5%
Help for women %
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